2£RideOswegoCounty—

Men P/1/2/3

Place Bib Time Gap
1 23 1:56:21 0:00:00
2 24 1:56:28 0:00:07

DNF 25 0:00:00

Men Masters 35+ (Cat 1-4)

Place Bib Time Gap
1 43 1:56:44 0:00:00
2 44 2:07:21 0:10:37
3 41 2:21:23 0:24:39
4 42 2:33:04 0:36:20

Men Masters 45+ (Cat 1-4)

Place Bib Time Gap

1 271 1:56:11 0:00:00
2 268 1:58:13 0:02:02
3 265 1:58:20 0:02:09
4 272 1:59:03 0:02:52
5 269 1:59:11 0:03:00
6 262 2:05:17 0:09:06
7 260 2:05:23 0:09:12
8 279 2:13:13 0:17:02
9 267 2:18:59 0:22:48
10 264 2:23:19 0:27:08
11 266 2:26:40 0:30:29

261 DNF 0:00:00

263 DNF 0:00:00

DOMESTIQUE

RACE SERVICES

2019 Gettin' Happy in the Valley

36 Miles

First Name
Tom
Matt

Christopher

36 Miles

First Name
Justin
Toby
Daniel

Benjamin

36 Miles

First Name
Tim
Chris
Michael
Jim
Ray
Corey
Phil
Phil
Bill
Peter
Chris
Bryan
David

18.56 MPH

Last Name
Garby
Timmerman
Welch

18.50 MPH

Last Name
Frontuto
Heath
Deemer
Freer

18.59 MPH

Last Name
O'Shea
White
Morris
Nicholson
Willard
DuBois
Batten
McCarthy
Volkomer
Martin
Spina
Blake
Faso

3 Starters

Team
Mello Velo

CRCA/ Jamison Capital-Cannondale

4 Starters

Team

STICKBOY COFFEE
Salty Chimp Racing

Salty Chimp Racing
Roth Racing

13 Starters

Team

Mainstreamcycle
Bike Loft East

Atlas

CNYC / NYCM Insurance

Empire Brewing - Syracuse Bicycle

Team 2 Cycling

CNYC/NYCM Insurance

Empire Brewing - Syracuse Bicycle

Team 2 Cycling
Bike Loft East

PATCH



2£RideOswegoCounty—

Men Cat 4
Place Bib
1 114
2 115
3 112
113
111

=
o

1:55:56

1:56:13

2:14:28
DNF
DNF

Men Cat 5 35 and under

Place Bib Time
1 125 2:02:39
2 127 2:06:41
3 126 2:21:06
4 129 2:41:28
128 DNF

124 DNF

DOMESTIQUE

RACE SERVICES

Gap
0:00:00
0:00:17
0:18:32
0:00:00
0:00:00

Gap
0:00:00
0:04:02
0:18:27
0:38:49
0:00:00
0:00:00

2019 Gettin' Happy in the Valley

36 Miles

First Name

Scott
David
Pat
Steven
Rob

36 Miles

First Name

Daniel
Adam
jake
Shawn
Michael
Daniel

18.63 MPH

Last Name
Stewart
Tate
Doner
Reed
Chimento

17.61 MPH

Last Name
Fallon
Ruszkowski
meyers
Tysco
Sigona
DuBois

5 Starters

Team

Salty Chimp Racing
Salty Chimp Racing
Salty Chimp Racing

Salty Chimp Racing

6 Starters

Team
MSR

Syracuse Bicycle Men's Race Team
Thirsty Pug
Mello Velo

PATCH



2£RideOswegoCounty—

Men Cat 5 35+

Place Bib Time
1 290 2:02:48
2 286 2:10:01
3 287 2:09:47
4 281 2:12:38
5 238 2:13:23
6 284 2:15:06
7 282 2:30:11
8 285 2:40:25
9 289 2:42:39
10 291 2:44:24
11 299 2:49:03
12 230 2:54:06
13 283 DNS

DOMESTIQUE

RACE SERVICES

Gap
0:00:00
0:07:13
0:06:59
0:09:50
0:10:35
0:12:18
0:27:23
0:37:37
0:39:51
0:41:36
0:46:15
0:51:18
0:00:00

2019 Gettin' Happy in the Valley

36 Miles

First Name

Jim
james
Eric
David
Scott
Randy
Michael
wade
Burt
DJ
Leo
Bill
F. Brian

17.59 MPH

Last Name

Wallace
ouderkirk
Peskor
Basile
Somers
Kieffer
Haywood
mackey
Stimson
Wright
DeRuijter
Anderson
Hidy

13 Starters

Team
Mello Velo Racing

Once Again Racing Fueled by Once Again Nut Butter

Team 2 Cycling
Nener's Naturals

Independent Power

Quality Optics Cycling Team

Once Again Racing Fueled by Once Again Nut Butter
Syracuse Bicycle Men's Race Team

PATCH
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Master Men 55+ (Open)

Place Bib Time
1 79 2:02:39
2 83 2:03:14
3 71 2:05:51
4 72 2:09:24
5 84 2:11:00
6 82 2:11:33
7 81 2:16:02
8 77 2:28:36
9 86 2:28:41
10 75 2:29:13
1 73 2:33:23
12 78 2:36:59
13 85 2:38:00
14 74 2:42:14

Women P/1/2/3

Place Bib Time

1 140 2:15:59
DOMESTIQUE

RACE SERVICES

Gap
0:00:00
0:00:35
0:03:12
0:06:45
0:08:21
0:08:54
0:13:23
0:25:57
0:26:02
0:26:34
0:30:44
0:34:20
0:35:21
0:39:35

2019 Gettin' Happy in the Valley

36 Miles

First Name

Peter
Scott
Fred
Rick
Jeffrey
Gregory
Dave
David
Jerry
Daniel
Lawrence
DAVID
Bill
Frank

36 Miles

First Name

Michele

17.61 MPH

Last Name
Hoag
Parks

Bulken
Bush

Schneider
Low
Hovey

Grieves
Visconti
DeFrees
Cathcart
HOAG

Verrbridge

Ciesla

15.88 MPH

Last Name
Maier

14 Starters

Team

Once Again Racing fueled by Once Again Nut Butter
Park Ave Bike Shop

Salty Chimp Racing

Ride Oswego County - ROC

Once Again Racing fueled by Once Again Nut Butter
BonkWerx

US Military Endurance Sports

Roth Racing

Roth Racing

Sports4Him

Once Again Racing Team
none

1 Starters

Team
CORK MONKEY RACING

PATCH
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Women Cat 4/5

Place Bib Time
1 161 2:29:15
2 168 2:57:36
3 164 3:05:06
4 167 3:17:05
162 DNF
163 DNF
165 DNF
166 DNF

Gap
0:00:00
0:28:21
0:35:51
0:47:50
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

Womens Masters 35+ (Open)

Women Masters 45+ (Open)

Place Bib Time
1 95 2:32:18
2 92 2:39:12
3 93 2:40:23
4 94 2:53:15
DOMESTIQUE

RACE SERVICES

Gap
0:00:00
0:06:54
0:08:05
0:20:57

2019 Gettin' Happy in the Valley

36 Miles

First Name

Nicky
Laura
Jennifer
Kathie
Katie
Kristen
Christin
Amy

36 Miles

First Name

Anne

36 Miles

First Name

Schmid
Allison

Bacher
Flagg

14.47 MPH

Last Name
Jennings
Wallace
Redding
Topley
Mertz
Mucitelli-Heath
Rollins
Thornton

14.18 MPH

Last Name
Verbridge

14.18 MPH

Last Name
Helene
Shannon
Leigh
Emily

8 Starters

Team
Syracuse Bicycle Women's Race Team

TriVault

Syracuse Bicycle Women’s Race Team

Bike Loft East

Syracuse Bicycle Women’s Race Team

1 Starters

Team
none

4 Starters

Team
Roth Racing

Syracuse Bicycle Women's Race Team
Full Moon Vista

PATCH
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Women Masters 55+ (Open)

Place Bib
1 255
2 256

—

ime

3:06:32
3:15:02

Fat Bike Men (Open)

Place Bib

-
(%]
(-]

59
57
56
76
61
62
55
60

O A WN

Fat Bike Women (Open)

Place Bib Time
1 9 2:48:27
2 6 2:56:41
3 8 2:59:51
7 DNF
5 DNS
DOMESTIQUE

RACE SERVICES

Gap
0:00:00
0:08:30

Gap
0:00:00

0:17:56
0:20:03
0:23:43
0:36:38
1:06:36
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

Gap
0:34:01
0:42:15
0:45:25
0:00:00
0:00:00

2019 Gettin' Happy in the Valley

36 Miles

First Name

Susan
Karla

36 Miles

First Name

Peter
Ron
Paul

David

craig

Andrew
Chris
John

Ben

36 Miles

First Name

Carolyn
Annette
Jocelyn
Justine

Jessica

0.00 MPH

Last Name
Andersson
Eisch

0.00 MPH

Last Name
Miner

Nelson
Leary
Elen
goetzmann
Schmid
Welch
Cheney
Rabin

0.00 MPH

Last Name
Snook-Hart
Fentress
Rabin
Kreso
Blake

2 Starters

Team
CORK MONKEY RACING
Tioga Velo Club/Mission In Motion/William H. Lane Cycling

9 Starters

Team
Once Again Racing Fueled By Once Again Nut Butter

STICKBOY COFFEE
SBRT Mens
Roth Racing

Salty Chimps

5 Starters

Team

Syracuse Bicycle Race Team -Women’s

Syracuse Bicycle Women’s Race Team

Syracuse Bicycle Women's Race Team / Rabin Law
Syracuse Bicycle Women's Race Team

Syracuse Bicycle Women's Race Team

PATEH |



